MAGIC
7101
CARATTERISTICHE/ MAIN FEATURES
IK 08
EN/ IEC
60598-1
RG0/RG1
IP 66

45°
Angoli Gamma 180° 120°
200
400
600
800
1000 cd/klm
200
DIMENSIONI / DIMENSIONS
PRESTAZIONI / PERFORMANCE
Ottica
Ottica media 56° in PMMA ad alto rendimento.
Optic
56° medium beam high performancePMMA optics.
Code W tot. °K - CRI n° Led LmLED LmOUTPUT Lm/W dimension
7101MR4320GL 320 4000K - CRI>80 96 52246 44893 140 D1
7101MR4380GL 380 4000K - CRI>80 120 62857 53956 142 D1
7101MR4450GL 450 4000K - CRI>80 120 73173 62358 139 D1
AB
125 125 125 125 262
125
442,7 Kg

45°
Angoli Gamma 180° 120°
800
1600
2400
3200
4000 cd/klm
800
DIMENSIONI / DIMENSIONS
PRESTAZIONI / PERFORMANCE
Ottica
Lente concentrante 28° in PMMA adalto rendimento
Optic
28° narrow beam lens in high performance PMMA
Code W tot. °K - CRI n° Led LmLED LmOUTPUT Lm/W dimension
7101CR4320GL 320 4000K - CRI>80 96 52246 45383 142 D1
7101CR4380GL 380 4000K - CRI>80 120 62857 54544 144 D1
7101CR4450GL 450 4000K - CRI>80 120 73173 63038 140 D1
AB
125 125 125 125 262
125
442,7 Kg

45°
Angoli Gamma 180° 120°
1600
3200
4800
6400
8000 cd/klm
1600
DIMENSIONI / DIMENSIONS
PRESTAZIONI / PERFORMANCE
Ottica
Lente concentrante 15° in PMMA adalto rendimento
Optic
15° narrow beam lens in high performance PMMA
Code W tot. °K - CRI n° Led LmLED LmOUTPUT Lm/W dimension
7101SR4320GL 320 4000K - CRI>80 96 52246 45437 142 D1
7101SR4380GL 380 4000K - CRI>80 120 62857 54610 144 D1
7101SR4450GL 450 4000K - CRI>80 120 73173 63113 140 D1
AB
125 125 125 125 262
125
442,7 Kg

45°
Angoli Gamma 180° 120°
150
300
450
600
750 cd/klm
150
DIMENSIONI / DIMENSIONS
PRESTAZIONI / PERFORMANCE
Ottica
Lente assimetrica 65° con fascio largo in PMMA ad alto rendimento
Optic
65° asymmetric lens with width beam, in high performance PMMA
Code W tot. °K - CRI n° Led LmLED LmOUTPUT Lm/W dimension
7101AR4320GL 320 4000K - CRI>80 96 52246 45410 142 D1
7101AR4380GL 380 4000K - CRI>80 120 62857 54577 144 D1
7101AR4450GL 450 4000K - CRI>80 120 73173 63076 140 D1
AB
125 125 125 125 262
125
442,7 Kg

300
600
900
1200
1500 cd/klm
300
DIMENSIONI / DIMENSIONS
PRESTAZIONI / PERFORMANCE
Ottica
Lente asimetrica 65° con fascio stretto in PMMA ad alto
rendimento
Optic
65° asymmetric lens with narrow beam, in high performance
PMMA
Code W tot. °K - CRI n° Led LmLED LmOUTPUT Lm/W dimension
7101RR4320GL 320 4000K - CRI>80 96 52246 45165 141 D1
7101RR4380GL 380 4000K - CRI>80 120 62857 54283 143 D1
7101RR4450GL 450 4000K - CRI>80 120 73173 62736 139 D1
AB
125 125 125 125 262
125
442,7 Kg

1500
3000
4500
6000
7500 cd/klm
1500
DIMENSIONI / DIMENSIONS
PRESTAZIONI / PERFORMANCE
Ottica
Lente concentrante 15° in PMMAcon sistema anti-inquinamento
luminoso fino a 70°ad alto rendimento.
Optic
15° narrow beam lenswith anti-light pollution system up to 70° in
high performance PMMA.
Code W tot. °K - CRI n° Led LmLED LmOUTPUT Lm/W dimension
7101SV4320GL 320 4000K - CRI>80 96 52246 44349 139 D1
7101SV4380GL 380 4000K - CRI>80 120 62857 53302 140 D1
7101SV4450GL 450 4000K - CRI>80 120 73173 61602 137 D1
AB
125 125 125 125 262
125
442,7 Kg